Stephan Cox

W8651 690th Ave.
River Falls, WI 54022
Phone: 715-222-8136
coxglass@gmail.com

1975-76 University of Minnesota
1979-82 University of Wisconsin, River Falls

Selected Exhibitions

2013

2012
2011
2009-10
2008
2007
2006
2004
2003
2001

2000
1999
1998

“SOFA”, Mayer Fine Art, Navy Pier Chicago

“ANTI-FRAGILE”, Museum of WI Art, West Bend, WI

“PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT”, Palm Beach, FL

“WASHINGTON CRAFT SHOW”, Washington DC

“PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT”, Palm Beach, FL

“ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST HOME DESIGN”, Pier 94, New York City
“FEATURE SHOW”, Wynn Hotel Las Vegas

“PHILADELPHIA MUSEUM FINE CRAFT”, Philadelphia, PA

“PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT”, Palm Beach, FL

“BALTIMORE ACC”, Baltimore Convention Center, Baltimore, MD
“WASHINGTON CRAFT”, Washington DC

“MODERN TEA PARTY”, Solomon Dubnick Gallery, Sacramento, CA
“FEATURE SHOW”, Running Ridge Gallery, Santa Fe, NM
“SMITHSONIAN CRAFT”, National Building Museum, Washington DC
“FEATURE SHOW”, Edgewood Orchard Galleries, Fish Creek, WI
“VENICE BIENNIAL OF GLASS”, Centro Studio Vetro, Italy

Selected Public Collections

Corning Museum of Glass, Corning NY
SAS Institute, Charlotte NC
The Mobile Museum of Art, Mobile AL

Selected Private Collections

Elton John, Atlanta GA
Sister Wendy Beckett, London

Selected Publications

Contemporary Glass, Suzanne Frantz
500 Glass Objects, Lark Books
Art Glass today, Jeffrey B. Snyder
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