Stephan Cox W8651 690th Ave. River Falls, WI 54022 Phone: 715-222-8136 coxglass@gmail.com

1975-76 University of Minnesota

1979-82 University of Wisconsin, River Falls

Selected Exhibitions

2013	"SOFA", Mayer Fine Art, Navy Pier Chicago				
	"ANTI-FRAGILE", Museum of WI Art, West Bend, WI				
	"PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT", Palm Beach, FL				
2012	"WASHINGTON CRAFT SHOW", Washington DC				
2011	"PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT", Palm Beach, FL				
2009-10	"ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST HOME DESIGN", Pier 94, New York City				
2008	"FEATURE SHOW", Wynn Hotel Las Vegas				
2007	"PHILADELPHIA MUSEUM FINE CRAFT", Philadelphia, PA				
2006	"PALM BEACH FINE CRAFT", Palm Beach, FL				
2004	"BALTIMORE ACC", Baltimore Convention Center, Baltimore, MD				
2003	"WASHINGTON CRAFT", Washington DC				
2001	"MODERN TEA PARTY", Solomon Dubnick Gallery, Sacramento, CA				
	"FEATURE SHOW", Running Ridge Gallery, Santa Fe, NM				
2000	"SMITHSONIAN CRAFT", National Building Museum, Washington DC				
1999	"FEATURE SHOW", Edgewood Orchard Galleries, Fish Creek, WI				
1998	"VENICE BIENNIAL OF GLASS", Centro Studio Vetro, Italy				

Selected Public Collections

Corning Museum of Glass, Corning NY SAS Institute, Charlotte NC The Mobile Museum of Art, Mobile AL

Selected Private Collections

Elton John, Atlanta GA Sister Wendy Beckett, London

Selected Publications

Contemporary Glass, Suzanne Frantz 500 Glass Objects, Lark Books Art Glass today, Jeffrey B. Snyder